Control Cabinet PCs
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
UNO-3285C Intel® Core™ Automation Computer with
4 PCI(e) Expansion Slots
I/O Interfaces

	� PCM-24R1TP-BE	 Intel I225, 2.5Gb/s, IEEE 1588, TSN, RJ45*1
Please contact Advantech for all compatible iDoor lists
Ordering Information
Model Ordering Part Number CPU PCI/PCIe mPCIe LAN COM USB
UNO-3285C
UNO-3285C-674BE  i7-6822EQ 2 PCIex8
2 PCI 2 2 2 6
UNO-3285C-6C3BE  Celeron G3902E
*Below Part Number had been announced end of life
Model Ordering Part Number CPU PCI/PCIe mPCIe LAN COM USB
UNO-3285C
UNO-3285C-674AE i7-6822EQ 2 PCIex8
2 PCI 2 2 2 6
UNO-3285C-6C3AE Celeron G3902E